
HORÁRIO DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL - I     17/09/2012
Dias Horário 1º ano 2º ano 3º ano 4º ano 4ª série Horário- 4ª 
Seg 7:30/ 8:40

8:40/9:40  
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

M - Samantha
Ed. Fis - Wanda
         ____
G –  Samantha
G – Samantha

Ed. Fis – Wanda
P - Ana
_______
P - Ana
Xadrez - Iran

M – Mª Belchior
P - Zilene
_______
P - Zilene
P - Zilene

A – Darlene 
A – Darlene 
________
M – Mª Belchior
M – Mª Belchior

M – Adriana
M – Adriana
Geo- Iran
___
Iran -Xadrez
I - Wendy

7:30/8:20
8:20 /9:10
9:10/10:00
10:00/10:20
10:20/11:10
11:10/12:00

Ter 7:30/ 8:40
8:40/9:40  
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

P - Samantha
P - Samantha
        ______        
M – Samantha
M - Samantha

P -  Ana 
Ed.Fis -  Wanda
_____
M - Consolata
M - Consolata        

Ed. Fis - Wanda  
G - Zilene
G – Zilene
__________
H - Zilene
Mús – Flávia

P - Norma
P – Norma
M – Mª Belchior
________
E. F- Wanda
Mús -  Flávia

I - Wendy
P - Simes
P – Simes
E.F.- Iran
 Mús- Flávia

7:30/8:20
8:20/9:10
9:10/10:00
10:00/10:20 
10:20/11:00
11:00/12:00

Aula de 
Música nos 
3º e 4º anos e 
4ª série.

Quar 7:30/ 8:40
8:40/9:40  
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

P - Samantha
P - Samantha 
______
H – Samantha
Jogos - Lúcia

C - Consolata 
C - Consolata
________
P - Ana    
P- Ana
  

A - Darlene
A - Darlene 
_______
C – Zilene
C -  Zillene

Ed. Fis - Wanda
C – Norma
_____
C – Norma
Xadrez -Iran

H – Iran
H – Iran
________
M – Adriana
M - Adriana

7:30/8:40
8:40 /9:40
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

Quin 7:30/ 8:40
8:40/9:40  
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

Ed.Fis - Wanda
P – Samantha 
_______  
A – Darlene
A – Darlene

G -  Ana
G - Ana 
_______
H -  Ana 
M - Consolata

Xadrez -Iran
Ed. Fis - Wanda 
 __
M - Mª Belchior
M - Mª Belchior

M – Mª Belchior
M – Mª Belchior
________
P - Norma
H – Norma

P –Simes 
P – Simes
G – Iran
 ___
M – Adriana
E.F- Iran

7:30/8:20
8:20 /9:10
9:10/10:00
10:00/10:20
10:20/11:10
11:10/12:00

Sex 7:30/ 8:40
8:40/9:40  
9:40/10:00
10:00/11:00
11:00/12:00

C- Samantha
C – Samantha
______
M - Samantha
M- Samantha

M - Consolata
M - Consolata
________
A – Darlene
A – Darlene

M – Mª Belchior
M – Mª Belchior
______
P - Zilene
P - Zilene
                  

G – Norma
G– Norma
         ________
P - Norma
P – Norma  

Artes-Darlene
Artes-Darlene
P – Simes
     ______
C - Simes
C - Simes

7:30/8:20
8:20 /9:10
9:10/10:00
10:00/10:20
10:20/11:10
11:10/12:00




